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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SO-2023-607: AUTHORIZING THE CONDUCT OF PROJECT DESIGN WORKSHOP
FOR THE GEF 7 - NATURAL CAPITAL ACCOUNTING AND ASSESSMENT PROJECT
TO BE HELD ON 20-22 SEPTEMBER 2023
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Fri, Sep 29, 2023 at 3:15 PM
To: DENR Planning & Policy Studies Office <ppso@denr.gov.ph>, DENR PPS Policy Studies Division <policy@denr.gov.ph>,
"ppdppso@yahoo.com" <ppdppso@yahoo.com>, perezazisah@gmail.com, psddivision@gmail.com, "pps-od@denr.gov.ph"
<pps-od@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Office of the Director <kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, "Arlene A. Romasanta"
<aaromasanta@denr.gov.ph>, "mayestena@yahoo.com" <mayestena@yahoo.com>, "Hayde J. Lato"
<HJLato@denr.gov.ph>, DENR FASPO MIS <misfaspo@denr.gov.ph>, "egdom53@gmail.com" <egdom53@gmail.com>,
Genie Balintec <gvbalintec@denr.gov.ph>, gvbalintec@gmail.com, "Madonna V. Ramirez" <mvramirez@denr.gov.ph>, FMS
Office of the Director <fms.od@denr.gov.ph>, dirfms.denr@gmail.com, cmd@bmb.gov.ph, danbernabe.bmb@gmail.com,
wrd@bmb.gov.ph, records@bmb.gov.ph, npd@bmb.gov.ph, cawed@bmb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph,
"denrbmbrecords@gmail.com" <denrbmbrecords@gmail.com>, bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph, admin@bmb.gov.ph,
bmb@bmb.gov.ph, coastalandmarine@gmail.com, Donna Gordove <dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>,
recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "denr4blegal@gmail.com" <denr4blegal@gmail.com>,
"rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com" <rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>,
"red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com" <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>,
"pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com" <pmd_mima4b@yahoo.com>, "planningdenr11@yahoo.com.sg"
<planningdenr11@yahoo.com.sg>, hamiguitan.protect@gmail.com, mtaponaturalpark@gmail.com, "recordsxi@yahoo.com"
<recordsxi@yahoo.com>, "oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph" <oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>,
"denrecords@gmail.com" <denrecords@gmail.com>, "denrecordsxi@gmail.com" <denrecordsxi@gmail.com>
Cc: Wilson Henson <wehenson@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-tdd@denr.gov.ph>, "Dexter
M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, DENR HRDS <hrds@denr.gov.ph>, "Artchie H. Limbaga"
<ahlimbaga@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph" <denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>, Marilou Zipagan
<mazipagan@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Personnel Division <personnel@denr.gov.ph>, lab.prietos@gmail.com, CRISTOBAL
VALDEZ <csvaldez@denr.gov.ph>, ditucalanvea@gmail.com, HONEY CELL PACIO <hnpacio@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS
Personnel Division <hrds.personnel@denr.gov.ph>, MIRIAM MARCELO <mmmarcelo@denr.gov.ph>, ASEC for Human
Resource and Strategic Communication and Sectoral Initiatives <asec.hrscsi@denr.gov.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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